Drinks Menu

CARNEY
L SCOTT’S



125ml

Champagne and Sparkling

Bottle

Bottega Poeti Prosecco Brut DOC 11% @ @ 7.00
Apple, white peach and citrus with a fresh, delicate and
soft finish.

Bottega Poeti Rosé Prosecco DOC 1% @ @ 715
A fine and persistant perlarge (fizz), with a rich

fruityness and hints of apple, white peach, citrus and

wild strawberry.

Balfour Leslie’s Reserve Brut, England 1% @ @ 1.75
Red fruits, blackberry and a citrus underlayer. A truly

vibrant wine with a fine yet sustained mousse and a

fabulous lingering, almost saline finish.

Balfour Leslie’s Reserve Rose, England 1% @ @ 11.90
Bright pale apricot pink colour with a nose of rose petal

and redcurrant. The palate is driven by a crisp British

acidity with hints of wild strawberry and raspberry.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV 11% @
Reflecting the traditions of the past, this is full, yet dry
and has a rich, creamy style with biscuity flavours.

White Wines

28.00

29.00

50.00

52.00

80.00

Dry, Light & Delicate

175ml  250ml

Le Bosq Blanc, Vin de France 12% (v ) 5.90 8.50
Delicate citrus and passion fruit flavours with floral
notes and a lively, dry finish.

Bonavita Pinot Grigio, IGT Pavia 10.5% (v Y Vi) 6.10 8.90
Dry and easy drinking, with subtle pear and apple fruit.

Icauna Chablis, Burgandy 12%
Fresh, lively with a citrus and white blossom character
backed by a finish tinged with minerality

@ Vegan °Vegetarian

Bottle
22.50

25.00

48.00



175ml

White Wines

250ml

Bottle

Zesty, Herbaceous & Aromatic

La Campagne Sauvignon Blanc 6.30
Vin de France 12.5% @ @

Lovely aromas of fresh apple and citrus, followed by

elegant chervil and gooseberry hints. The crisp and pure
palate is well balanced with subtle mineral characters.

Peth Wetz Estat Riesling, 7.90
Rheinhessen 2021 13% @ @

Vibrant citrus on the nose, with fresh grapefruit and

lemon characteristics. The palate is dry and well-

rounded, with juicy ripe pear, apricot and melon and

fresh acidity.

Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc 8.30
New Zealand 12.5% @ @

The wine expresses pure fruit flavours of guava and
passionfruit, that dance out of the glass

Rich, Rounded & Full Bodied

Drifting Chardonnay, Lodi 13.5% @ 7.70
Tropical fruit and green apple, backed by a note of
toasted oak spice.

Gerard Bertrand Art de Vivre White, Occitanie 13% @
A unique bottle made of natural earth, an elegant
straw-yellow colour. The palate is fresh, elegant and
harmonious with white flesh fruits (pear and peach)

and plum.

9.30

11.50

11.80

11.00

27.00

33.00

35.00

32.00

42.00

La Marimorena Albariiio Rias Baixas, Casa Rojo 12.5%
Unoaked and lee aged, the wine shows herbal aromas,
scents of citrus and clear notes of apple and pear, fresh

and fruity in the mouth, the finish continues along the
mineral and spice theme.

55.00




175mlL  250ml

Rosé Wines

Bottle

Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie 1% 5.50 8.00
Soft, coppery-pink rosé; delicate and fruity bouquet;
soft and fresh on the palate.

Rugged Ridge Zinfandel Rosé, California 9% 5.70 8.50
Medium-sweet pink with sweet raspberry,
watermelon and strawberry fruit.

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Rosé, Occitanie 12.5%
Crisp and fresh in the mouth that helps bring the fruity
notes out. The finish is elegant and evolves towards

a fresh and mineral note.

Red Wines

22.00

23.00

34.00

Juicy, Fruit Led & Medium Bodied

Le Bosq Rouge, Vin de France 12% @ 5.90 8.50
Strawberry and cherry with a touch of spice.

Granfort Merlot, Pays d’Oc 13.5% @ @ 6.20 8.90
This rich, juicy Merlot from some of the best estates to

the west of Narbonne shows all the true characteristics

of the variety, with lots of full plummy fruit and soft,

rounded tannins.

Mount Rozier Pinot Noir, South Africa 3% @ @ 7.90 10.90
Delicious flavours of ripe strawberry and
rich red cherry.

@ Vegan °Vegetarian

22.50

26.00

30.00



175mlL  250ml

Red Wines

Bottle

Spicy, Peppery & Warming

Familia Zuccardi Brazos Malbec, Uco Valley, 8.30 11.50
Mendoza 14% @ @

Aromas of ripe red and black fruits. Cherries, plums

and blackberries, medium bodied with soft tannins and

balanced acidity.

Santa Rita Gran Hacienda Shiraz MV 3% @ ® 6.30 9.30
Elegant and balanced, with a fruity aroma dominated

by blackberries, cloves and vanilla, while on the palate

it delivers an abundance of concentred, juicy, ripe plum

fruit with earth, leather and spice.

Vieux Chevalier Chateauneuf du Pape Rouge 14%

This wine is complex and elegant, with aromas of redcurrants,
red cherries and black berries, with herbal flavours such as
lavender, thyme and rosemary. The wine shows very subtle
oaky notes, bringing complexity and length.

Oaked, Concentrated & Intense

Castillo Clavijo Rioja Gran Reserva 2012 125% @ @ 9.10 12.80
Complex and full bodied, with rich red and black berry fruit

aromas, figs and prunes, complemented with vanilla, smoke

and cedar from oak ageing. Smooth and elegant with some
mushroom, leather and forest floor notes on the finish.

Gerard Bertrand Art De Vivre Red, Occitanie 14%
Aged in barrels for a period of eight months. A meaty,
elegant wine that expresses notes of ripe red fruits.
The palate follows the nose’s lead with delicious
flavours and super soft tannins.

34.00

27.00

55.00

38.00

42.00

Barolo, Enrico Serafino 14.5% @ @
Big, well-structured red, intensely elegant nose, with red
fruit and spicy notes of liquorice and vanilla.

65.00

125ml sizes available, just ask one of our team.
Abv% may vary.




Draught Beer [ Cider

Abv% Pint
Peroni 5% 6.50
Asahi 5% 6.10
Meantime Anytime IPA 47% 5.95
Cornish Orchard 4% 5.70
Cornish Orchard 4% 5.70
Raspberry & Elderflower
Guinness 41% 6.35
Pilsner Urquell 4.4% 5.85
Beavertown 43% 6.50

Bottled Beer / Cider

Abv% Price
Peroni 0% 0% 4.00
Peroni 5% 5% 4.80
Budweiser 45% 4.80
Peroni Capri 45% 4.80
Meantime London
Pale Ale 43% 4.80
Sharp’s Doom Bar 43% 5.70
Estrella Dam GF 46% 4.80
Old Mout Cherries 0% 0% 5.15
Cornish Orchards Gold 45% 5.50
Cornish Orchard Cherry 4% 5.50

& Blackberry

Abv%

Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose
Absolut Vanilla Vodka
Absolut Mango

40%
40%
38%
40%

Rum
Havana Club Anejo Esp
Havana Club 7 YO
Havana Club 3 YO
Kraken Black Spiced
CUT Spiced Rum
CUT Smoked Rum

Gin

40%
40%
40%
40%
37.5%
40%

Bathtub 43.3%

Bombay Sapphire 40%
Bombay Citron 37.5%
Hendricks 41.4%
Tanqueray London Dry 431%
Tanqueray London Dry 0% 0%
Beefeater London Dry 40%
Beefeater Pink 37.5%
Didsbury Bramble

Didsbury Blood Orange
and Ginger

40%

40%
Didsbury Raspberry
and Elderflower

Didsbury Rhubarb
and Ginger

40%

40%

Price

4.30
5.60
4.60
4.60

4.30
4.70
4.30
4.90
5.00
5.20

5.45
4.50
4.50
5.45
4.70
3.85
4.30
4.30
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00



Abv%

Whiskey
Bulliet Bourbon
Bulleit RYE
Glenfiddich 12 yr Old
Glenfiddich 15yr old
Jack Daniels

45%
45%
40%
40%
40%
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 45%
Jamesons 40%
Jamesons Caskmates 40%
Jamesons Black Barrel 40%
Johnnie Walker Black
Makers Mark
Laphroaig

Oban 14 yr Old

40%
45%
40%

43%

Cognac
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin VSOP

40%
40%
40%

Liqueurs/Shots
Jose Cuervo Silver 38%
Cazcabel Tequila 38%
Archers 18%
Jagermesiter 35%
Antica Classic Sambuca 33%
Aperol 1%
Baileys 17%
Campari
Chambord

Cointreau

25%
16.5%
40%
Disaronno
Malibu

28%

21%

Price

4.80
5.00
5.00
5.50
4.30
7.00
4.30
4.80
5.30
5.00
5.00
5.90
8.50

4.30
1.50
6.30

4.00

4.10
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.30
4.00

Abv% Price

Liqueurs/Shots
Luxardo Limoncello 27% 4.00
Martini Extra Dry 15% 4.00
Kahlua 16% 4.00

Soft Drinks Draught
Pint
Pepsi 4.00
R Whites Lemonade 4.00
Diet Pepsi 3.70

Soft Drinks Bottled

Price
Coca Cola 3.80
Diet Coca Cola 3.35
Coca Cola Zero 3.45

Franklin & Sons

Elderflower & Cucumber 3.25
Rhubarb and Hibiscus 3.25
Grapefruit and Bergamot 3.25
Natural Light Tonic 2.55
Premium Indian Tonic 2.55
Raspberry Lemonade 3.70
Valencian Orange & Pink 3.70

Grapefruit with Lemongrass

Elderflower Lemonade 3.70
Ginger Ale 3.30
Ginger Beer 3.30



Food Allergies & Intolerances
Please let our team know if you have any allergies or special requests
and we will do our best to accommodate them.

Mc120036 for the facts drinkaware.co.uk



