# **Drinks Menu**



125ml Bottle

## **Champagne and Sparkling**

Bottega Poeti Prosecco Brut DOC 11% V V Apple, white peach and citrus with a fresh, delicate and soft finish.	7.00	28.00
<b>Bottega Poeti Rosé Prosecco DOC</b> 11% <b>V</b> A fine and persistant perlarge (fizz), with a rich fruityness and hints of apple, white peach, citrus and wild strawberry.	7.15	29.00
<b>Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut, England</b> 11% <b>V</b> Red fruits, blackberry and a citrus underlayer. A truly vibrant wine with a fine yet sustained mousse and a fabulous lingering, almost saline finish.	11.75	50.00
<b>Balfour Leslie's Reserve Rose, England</b> 11% <b>V</b> Bright pale apricot pink colour with a nose of rose petal and redcurrant. The palate is driven by a crisp British acidity with hints of wild strawberry and raspberry.	11.90	52.00
<b>Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV</b> 11% <b>V</b> Reflecting the traditions of the past, this is full, yet dry and has a rich, creamy style with biscuity flavours.		80.00

## White Wines

## Dry, Light & Delicate

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Le Bosq Blanc, Vin de France 12% Delicate citrus and passion fruit flavours with floral notes and a lively, dry finish.	5.90	8.50	22.50
<b>Bonavita Pinot Grigio, IGT Pavia</b> 10.5% <b>V</b> Dry and easy drinking, with subtle pear and apple fruit.	6.10	8.90	25.00
<b>Icauna Chablis, Burgandy</b> 12% Fresh, lively with a citrus and white blossom character backed by a finish tinged with minerality			48.00



## White Wines

La Campagne Sauvignon Blanc Vin de France 12.5% V To Lovely aromas of fresh apple and citrus, followed by elegant chervil and gooseberry hints. The crisp and pur palate is well balanced with subtle mineral characters.		9.30	27.00
Peth Wetz Estat Riesling, Rheinhessen 2021 13% V V Vibrant citrus on the nose, with fresh grapefruit and lemon characteristics. The palate is dry and well- rounded, with juicy ripe pear, apricot and melon and fresh acidity.	7.90	11.50	33.00
Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 12.5% V V The wine expresses pure fruit flavours of guava and passionfruit, that dance out of the glass <b>Rich, Rounded &amp; Full Boo</b>	8.30	11.80	35.00
<b>Drifting Chardonnay, Lodi</b> 13.5% ♥ Tropical fruit and green apple, backed by a note of toasted oak spice.	7.70	11.00	32.00
<b>Gerard Bertrand Art de Vivre White, Occitanie</b> A unique bottle made of natural earth, an elegant straw-yellow colour. The palate is fresh, elegant and harmonious with white flesh fruits (pear and peach) and plum.	13% 💟		42.00
La Marimorena Albariño Rías Baixas, Casa Rojo Unoaked and lee aged, the wine shows herbal aromas, scents of citrus and clear notes of apple and pear, fres and fruity in the mouth, the finish continues along the mineral and spice theme.			55.00

## **Rosé Wines**

<b>Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie</b> 11% Soft, coppery-pink rosé; delicate and fruity bouquet; soft and fresh on the palate.	5.50	8.00	22.00
<b>Rugged Ridge Zinfandel Rosé, California</b> 9% Medium-sweet pink with sweet raspberry, watermelon and strawberry fruit.	5.70	8.50	23.00
<b>Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Rosé, Occitanie</b> 12.59 Crisp and fresh in the mouth that helps bring the fruity notes out. The finish is elegant and evolves towards a fresh and mineral note.			34.00

## **Red Wines**

## Juicy, Fruit Led & Medium Bodied

<b>Le Bosq Rouge, Vin de France</b> 12% <b>V</b> Strawberry and cherry with a touch of spice.	5.90	8.50	22.50
<b>Granfort Merlot, Pays d'Oc</b> 13.5% <b>V V</b> This rich, juicy Merlot from some of the best estates to	6.20	8.90	26.00
the west of Narbonne shows all the true characteristics of the variety, with lots of full plummy fruit and soft, rounded tannins.	5		
Mount Rozier Pinot Noir, South Africa 13% V V Delicious flavours of ripe strawberry and rich red cherry.	7.90	10.90	30.00



## **Red Wines**

## Spicy, Peppery & Warming

Familia Zuccardi Brazos Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza 14% ♥♥ Aromas of ripe red and black fruits. Cherries, plums and blackberries, medium bodied with soft tannins and balanced acidity.	8.30	11.50	34.00
<b>Santa Rita Gran Hacienda Shiraz MV</b> 13% <b>V</b> Elegant and balanced, with a fruity aroma dominated by blackberries, cloves and vanilla, while on the palate it delivers an abundance of concentred, juicy, ripe plum fruit with earth, leather and spice.	6.30	9.30	27.00
Vieux Chevalier Chateauneuf du Pape Rouge 149 This wine is complex and elegant, with aromas of redcur red cherries and black berries, with herbal flavours such lavender, thyme and rosemary. The wine shows very sub oaky notes, bringing complexity and length. <b>Oaked, Concentrated &amp; Int</b>	rrants, as itle		55.00
Castillo Clavijo Rioja Gran Reserva 2012 12.5% ♥ ♥ Complex and full bodied, with rich red and black berry fr aromas, figs and prunes, complemented with vanilla, sm and cedar from oak ageing. Smooth and elegant with so mushroom, leather and forest floor notes on the finish.	<b>9.10</b> ruit noke	12.80	38.00
<b>Gerard Bertrand Art De Vivre Red, Occitanie</b> 149 Aged in barrels for a period of eight months. A meaty, elegant wine that expresses notes of ripe red fruits. The palate follows the nose's lead with delicious flavours and super soft tannins.	6		42.00
Barolo, Enrico Serafino 14.5% ♥ ♥ Big, well-structured red, intensely elegant nose, with re fruit and spicy notes of liquorice and vanilla.	d		65.00

125ml sizes available, just ask one of our team. Abv% may vary.

## Draught Beer / Cider

Abv%	6 Pint
Peroni 5%	6 <b>.50</b>
Asahi 5%	6 <b>.10</b>
Meantime Anytime IPA 4.7%	<b>5.95</b>
Cornish Orchard 49	<b>5.70</b>
	<b>5.70</b>
Raspberry & Elderflower	
Guinness 4.1%	6.35
Pilsner Urquell4.49	<b>5.85</b>
Beavertown 4.3%	6.50

## **Bottled Beer / Cider**

	Abv%	Price
Peroni 0%	0%	4.00
Peroni 5%	5%	4.80
Budweiser	4.5%	4.80
Peroni Capri	4.5%	4.80
Meantime London		
Pale Ale	4.3%	4.80
Sharp's Doom Bar	4.3%	5.70
Estrella Dam GF	4.6%	4.80
Old Mout Cherries 0%	0%	5.15
<b>Cornish Orchards Gold</b>	4.5%	5.50
Cornish Orchard Cherry & Blackberry	<b>y</b> 4%	5.50

#### Vodka

Absolut Vodka	40%	4.30
Grey Goose	40%	5.60
Absolut Vanilla Vodka	38%	4.60
Absolut Mango	40%	4.60

### Rum

Havana Club Anejo Esp	40%	4.30
Havana Club 7 YO	40%	4.70
Havana Club 3 YO	40%	4.30
Kraken Black Spiced	40%	4.90
CUT Spiced Rum	37.5%	5.00
CUT Smoked Rum	40%	5.20

## Gin

<b>Bathtub</b> 43.3%	5.45
Bombay Sapphire 40%	4.50
Bombay Citron 37.5%	4.50
Hendricks 41.4%	5.45
Tanqueray London Dry 43.1%	4.70
Tanqueray London Dry 0%0%	3.85
Beefeater London Dry 40%	4.30
Beefeater Pink 37.5%	4.30
Didsbury Bramble 40%	5.00
Didsbury Blood Orange and Ginger 40%	5.00
Didsbury Raspberry and Elderflower 40%	5.00
Didsbury Rhubarb and Ginger 40%	5.00

#### Abv% Price

Drico

### Whiskey

Bulliet Bourbon	45%	4.80
Bulleit RYE	45%	5.00
Glenfiddich 12 yr Old	40%	5.00
Glenfiddich 15yr old	40%	5.50
Jack Daniels	40%	4.30
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	.45%	7.00
Jamesons	40%	4.30
Jamesons Caskmates	40%	4.80
Jamesons Black Barrel	40%	5.30
Johnnie Walker Black	40%	5.00
Makers Mark	45%	5.00
Laphroaig	40%	5.90
Oban 14 yr Old	43%	8.50

### Cognac

Courvoisier VS	40%	4.30
Remy Martin XO	40%	11.50
Remy Martin VSOP	40%	6.30

## Liqueurs/Shots

38%	4.00
38%	4.10
18%	4.00
35%	4.50
38%	4.00
11%	4.00
17%	4.50
25%	4.00
6.5%	4.00
40%	4.00
28%	4.30
21%	4.00
	38% 18% 35% 38% 11% 17% 25% 6.5% 40% 28%

## Liqueurs/Shots

Luxardo Limoncello	27%	4.00
Martini Extra Dry	15%	4.00
Kahlua	16%	4.00

## Soft Drinks Draught

	Pint
Pepsi	4.00
R Whites Lemonade	4.00
Diet Pepsi	3.70

### **Soft Drinks Bottled**

	FIICE
Coca Cola	3.80
Diet Coca Cola	3.35
Coca Cola Zero	3.45

### Franklin & Sons

Elderflower & Cucumber	3.25
Rhubarb and Hibiscus	3.25
Grapefruit and Bergamot	3.25
Natural Light Tonic	2.55
Premium Indian Tonic	2.55
Raspberry Lemonade	3.70
Valencian Orange & Pink	3.70
Grapefruit with Lemongrass	
Elderflower Lemonade	3.70
Ginger Ale	3.30
Ginger Beer	3.30

Food Allergies & Intolerances Please let our team know if you have any allergies or special requests and we will do our best to accommodate them.

MC120036 for the facts drinkaware.co.uk